
OYSTERS
take me home

unshucked 
for $1.50 ea

 qty   name   location                 

inquire about
our

takeaway tins

eat me
here

eat me
here

eat me
here

eat me
here

CAVIAR
served with creme fraiche & chips

SPECIALS

 qty   name   location                 

 qty   name   location                 

inquire about
our

takeaway caviar

TINNED FISH
served with pickles, bread, butter, and seaweed salad

SAUCESAUCE HORSERADISH HOT SAUCEMIGNONNETTECOCKTAIL SAUCE

 qty   name   location                 

PARTY SIZE: IN OUT

fill out and order at the counter
please do not bus your table

*Topsider           Damariscotta River, ME          

*Flying Point       Freeport, ME  

*Pemaquid           Damariscotta River, ME 

*FareWell Buff      Damariscotta River, ME

*Pleasant Cove      Damariscotta River, ME 

*Love Point         Casco Bay, ME     

Tuna| Maria                            
 in organic olive oil |    120g  Portugal
Mackerel| Pinhais 
 in olive oil |    125g  Portugal
Sardines |Pinhais                                  
 in tomato sauce |    125g  Portugal 
Mussels | Scout         
 fenel  |tomato|    100g  Canada
Scallops | Island Creek Oysters
 in vieira sauce |    120g  Spain

Chips + Dip              
 parsley | caper | anchovy
Smoked Trout Dip                       
 saltines | cabbage | cucumber
Boquerones                           
 lemon butter| paprika | foccacia
Crab Roll                           
 maine red crab | romaine | celery

White sturgeon                    
 adamas | 30 grams                      IT

20.00

20.00

20.00

22.00

22.00

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95

8.00

65.00

8.00

12.00

11.00

22.00

*Dressed Oysters (2)  ginger|fennel|dukkah (contains nuts)


