FRESH OYSTERS

PARTY SIZE:



OUT

FILL OUT AND ORDER AT THE COUNTER PLEASE DO NOT BUS YOUR TABLE



TINNED FISH SERVED WITH PICKLES, BREAD, BUTTER, AND SEAWEED SALAD			INQUIRE ABOUT OUR TAKEAWAY TINS
QTY	NAME	LOCATION	EAT ME HERE
	TUNA MARIA IN ORGANIC OLIVE O	DIL 120g PORTUGAL	20.00
	MACKEREL PINHAIS IN OLIVE OIL	125g Portugal	20.00
	SARDINES PINHAIS IN TOMATO SAUCE	125g Portugal	20.00
	Mussels Scout Fenel Tomato	100g Canada	22.00
	SCALLOPS ISLAND IN VIEIRA SAUCE	Creek Oysters 120g Spain	22.00
OYSTERS			TAKE ME HOME UNSHUCKED FOR \$1.50 EA
QTY	NAME	LOCATION	EAT ME HERE
	*TOPSIDER_	DAMARISCOTTA RIVER, ME	1.95
	*FLYING POINT	FREEPORT, ME	1.95
	*PEMAQUID	DAMARISCOTTA RIVER, ME	1.95
	*FAREWELL BUFF	DAMARISCOTTA RIVER, ME	1.95
	*PLEASANT COVE	DAMARISCOTTA RIVER, ME	1.95
	*LOVE POINT	CASCO BAY, ME	1.95
	*Dressed Oysters (2)	GINGER FENNEL DUKKAH (CONTAINS NUTS)	8.00
SAUC	E COCKTAIL SAUCE	MIGNONNETTE HORSERADISH	HOT SAUCE
CAVIAR SERVED WITH CREME FRAICHE & CHIPS			INQUIRE ABOUT OUR TAKEAWAY CAVIAR
QTY	NAME	LOCATION	EAT ME HERE
	WHITE STURGEON ADAMAS 30 GRAMS	IT	65.00
	•		
SPECIALS			
QTY	NAME	LOCATION	EAT ME HERE
	CHIPS + DIP PARSLEY CAPER A	ANCHOVY	8.00
	SMOKED TROUT DIP SALTINES CABBAGE CUCUMBER		12.00
	Boquerones LEMON BUTTER PAPE	RIKA FOCCACIA	11.00
	CRAB ROLL MAINE RED CRAB F	ROMAINE CELERY	22.00